Low Pressure UV System - MR-PP Series
Function
Closed vessel non-corrosive Low Pressure UV system PP series are designed for disinfection
of the most challenging seawater and other corrosive fluid environments. Reactor is made
of heavy polypropylene for use in very aggressive environment. This material has higher
resistance to both high temperature and various chemicals.
Equipped with automated wiping systems, the PP series becomes an unbeatable water
disinfection solution without the hindrance of complex and frequent maintenance. Paired

m3H
60mJ/cm²
Max. Flow
m3H
Reactor
Length
(mm)
Cabinet
HMI
Cabinet
Power
(kW)
Cabinet
Dimensions
(mm)
MR1-75PP 1 75 1.5” BSP (male thread) 7 3.8 1000 LCD colour 0.08 200x150x250
MR1-220PP 1 220 DN80 / ANSI 3” Class 150 36.5 18.3 1320 LCD colour 0.25 400x600x300
MR3-220PP 3 220 DN150 / ANSI 6” Class 150 171 85.5 1320 4.3” display 0.75 700x500x300
MR4-220PP 4 220 DN150 / ANSI 6” Class 150 261 130.6 1320 4.3” display 1 700x500x300
MR6-220PP 6 220 DN150 / ANSI 6” Class 150 408 203 1320 4.3” display 1.5 700x500x300
MR8-220PP 8 220 DN200 / ANSI 8” Class 150 625 312 1320 4.3” display 2 800x600x300

m3H
60mJ/cm²
Max. Flow
m3H
Reactor
Length
(mm)
Cabinet
HMI
Cabinet
Power
(kW)
Cabinet
Dimensions
(mm)
MR1-350PP 1 350 DN100 / ANSI 4” Class 150 51.8 25.9 1820 LCD colour 0.4 400x600x210
MR3-350PP 3 350 DN150 / ANSI 6” Class 150 236.5 118.2 1820 4.3” display 1.1 500x700x300
MR4-350PP 4 350 DN150 / ANSI 6” Class 150 351 175.5 1820 4.3” display 1.5 500x700x300
MR6-350PP 6 350 DN200 / ANSI 8” Class 150 543 271 1820 4.3” display 2.3 500x700x300
MR8-350PP 8 350 DN250 / ANSI 10” Class 150 796 398 1820 4.3” display 3 500x700x300
MR12-350PP 12 350 DN250 / ANSI 10” Class 150 1215 607 1820 4.3” display 4.5 750x1000x320
MR16-350PP 16 350 DN300 / ANSI 12” Class 150 1605 802 1820 4.3” display 6 750x1000x320
MR18-350PP 18 350 DN300 / ANSI 12” Class 150 1805 902 1820 4.3” display 7 750x1000x320
Accessories (Spare Parts)
UV Lamp
* UV-75 (for MR-75SS)
* UV-220 (for MR-220SS)